BRBZT52BXXXSQ
Rev.B Jan.-2024                                                                            DATA SHEET
SOD-323 ṂṂ  ᴙ҇‖
Zener Diode in a SOD-323 Plastic Package.
533pZ ו ιѧ /╙כּ ט Ɑ ι ᵀ DHF0T434 ‰֝ ᴵ ớ ∂ιῂ ғᵝ
200mW power dissipation, medium current, automated assembly processes, Qualified to AEC-Q101
Standards for High Reliability, HF Product.

(Note 2)
Maximum Zener
Impedance (Note 3)
Maximum
Reverse
Current
Vz @IZT IZT ZZT @IZT
ZZK
@IZK
IZK IR @VR
Nom
(V)
Min
(V)
Max (V) mA Ω mA μA V
BRBZT52B2V4SQ Q0Z 2.4 2.35 2.45 5 94 564 1 45 1
BRBZT52B2V7SQ Q1Z 2.7 2.65 2.75 5 94 564 1 18 1
BRBZT52B3V0SQ Q2Z 3.0 2.94 3.06 5 89 564 1 9 1
BRBZT52B3V3SQ Q3Z 3.3 3.23 3.37 5 89 564 1 4.5 1
BRBZT52B3V6SQ Q4Z 3.6 3.53 3.67 5 84 564 1 4.5 1
BRBZT52B3V9SQ Q5Z 3.9 3.82 3.96 5 84 564 1 2.7 1
BRBZT52B4V3SQ Q6Z 4.3 4.21 4.39 5 84 564 1 2.7 1
BRBZT52B4V7SQ Q7Z 4.7 4.61 4.79 5 75 564 1 2.7 2
BRBZT52B5V1SQ Q8Z 5.1 5.00 5.20 5 56 470 1 1.8 2
BRBZT52B5V6SQ Q9Z 5.6 5.49 5.71 5 27 451 1 0.9 2
BRBZT52B6V2SQ QAZ 6.2 6.08 6.32 5 9 376 1 2.7 4
BRBZT52B6V8SQ QBZ 6.8 6.66 6.94 5 14 141 1 1.8 4
BRBZT52B7V5SQ QCZ 7.5 7.35 7.65 5 14 75 1 0.9 5
BRBZT52B8V2SQ QDZ 8.2 8.04 8.36 5 14 75 1 0.63 5
BRBZT52B9V1SQ QEZ 9.1 8.92 9.28 5 14 94 1 0.45 6
BRBZT52B10SQ QFZ 10 9.80 10.20 5 18 141 1 0.18 7
BRBZT52B11SQ QGZ 11 10.78 11.22 5 18 141 1 0.09 8
极限参数  /  Absolute Maximum Ratings(Ta=25℃)
电性能参数  /  Electrical Characteristics(Ta=25℃)
BRBZT52BXXXSQ
Rev.B Jan.-2024                                                                            DATA SHEET